Position Other Positions Held
Wastewater Systems Manager

Ww Treatment Facil Operations

Magr.

Senior Professional Engineer

Ww Treatment Operations

Supervisor

Senior Wastewater Plant
Operator IV

Senior Wastewater Plant
Operator llI

Ww Facilities Mech Supervisor
Ww Plant Operator Il

Senior Wastewater Plant
Operator IV

Ww Plant Operator IlI

Ww Fac Elec/Instr Supervisor
Ww Plant Operator Il

Ww Fac Lead Mech Tech
Ww Plant Operator Il

Ww Plant Operator Il

Plant Maintenance Mech Il

Senior Wastewater Plant
Operator llI

City

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Department

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Total Wages

$161,218

$154,339

$149,474

$141,737

$113,741

$106,847

$103,048

$102,249

$102,002

$101,038

$99,777

$99,408

$96,529

$92,118

$90,387

$86,558

$83,031

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$37,047

$34,169

$36,385

$41,994

$26,993

$40,146

$18,634

$33,929

$13,711

$41,374

$40,625

$26,797

$33,779

$5,555

$19,035

$33,043

$15,249



Ww Facilities Mech Tech Il

Ww Fac Mech Tech |l

Plant Maintenance Mech |

Ww Facilities Mech Tech Il

Ww Plant Operator Il

Ww Fac Elec/Instr Tech I

Ww Facilities Mech Tech Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Ww Facilities Mech Tech I

Ww Facilities Mech Tech |

Ww Plant Operations In Train

Ww Plant Operator I

Ww Fac Elec/Instr Tech |

Associate Professional
Engineer

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

Pw - Wastewater
Treatment Plan

$77,761

$76,477

$74,547

$72,193

$69,196

$66,342

$62,111

$60,337

$54,827

$52,247

$42,311

$21,570

$20,121

$17,142

$25,882

$18,204

$18,248

$6,681

$24,021

$6,286

$13,696

$17,191

$38,864

$38,405

$14,877

$4,701

$10,946

$5,478



