Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Wastewater Systems Manager		Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$161,218	\$37,047
Ww Treatment Facil Operations Mgr.		Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$154,339	\$34,169
Senior Professional Engineer		Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$149,474	\$36,385
Ww Treatment Operations Supervisor		Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$141,737	\$41,994
Senior Wastewater Plant Operator IV		Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$113,741	\$26,993
Senior Wastewater Plant Operator III		Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$106,847	\$40,146
Ww Facilities Mech Supervisor		Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$103,048	\$18,634
Ww Plant Operator III		Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$102,249	\$33,929
Senior Wastewater Plant Operator IV		Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$102,002	\$13,711
Ww Plant Operator III		Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$101,038	\$41,374
Ww Fac Elec/Instr Supervisor		Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$99,777	\$40,625
Ww Plant Operator III		Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$99,408	\$26,797
Ww Fac Lead Mech Tech		Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$96,529	\$33,779
Ww Plant Operator III		Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$92,118	\$5,555
Ww Plant Operator III		Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$90,387	\$19,035
Plant Maintenance Mech II		Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$86,558	\$33,043
Senior Wastewater Plant Operator III		Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$83,031	\$15,249

Ww Facilities Mech Tech II	Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$77,761	\$25,882
Ww Fac Mech Tech II	Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$76,477	\$18,204
Plant Maintenance Mech I	Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$74,547	\$18,248
Ww Facilities Mech Tech II	Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$72,193	\$6,681
Ww Plant Operator III	Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$69,196	\$24,021
Ww Fac Elec/Instr Tech II	Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$66,342	\$6,286
Ww Facilities Mech Tech II	Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$62,111	\$13,696
Administrative Assistant II	Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$60,337	\$17,191
Ww Facilities Mech Tech II	Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$54,827	\$38,864
Ww Facilities Mech Tech I	Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$52,247	\$38,405
Ww Plant Operations In Train	Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$42,311	\$14,877
Ww Plant Operator II	Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$21,570	\$4,701
Ww Fac Elec/Instr Tech I	Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$20,121	\$10,946
Associate Professional Engineer	Santa Cruz	Pw - Wastewater Treatment Plan	\$17,142	\$5,478